Autokorjaamo Jazu JR, 6.9.2025, Ylikiiminki

Tulokset JR1300
34
38
40
32
42
43
15
Osallistujia 7 kpl

NOUTNWN=

Tulokset ProRace
306
304
318
321
301
310
16

307
302
10 305
Osallistujia 15 kpl.

O OONOUNWN =

Tulokset Nuoret
16
28
36
4
13
55
38
15
125
10 8
Osallistujia 13 kpl.

VOO NOUNWN=

Tulokset Yleinen
21
17
7
19
11
2

1

5

8
10 125
Osallistujia 30 kpl.

OV OONOUTRNWN =

Tulokset Etuveto/Kardaani
1

7
821
16
33
31
125
4
11
10 2
Osallistujia 23 kpl.

VONOURNWN=

Ville Leskela
Juhamatti Turpeenoja
Petri Impio

Milla Makinen

Jaakko Huhta

Salla Hjulberg

Sami Pietila

Joni Nieppola
Ville Vuorisalo
Mika Suppo

Ari Haro

Jouni Rautio
Teemu Patsi
Eelis Liukkkonen
Janne Alalahti
Tuomo Salo

Ari Mattila

Eelis Liukkkonen
Veikka Kauttio
kimi kylmalahti
Eino Pitkanen
Veeti Tiiro

Juuso Harjajarvi
Leino Turpeenoja
Jere Pietila
Topias Kulmala
Venla Korpimaki

Joni Nieppola
Arto Heikkila
Sami Lollo
Antti Juntunen
Matti Hintsala
Tony Heittola
Jani Kostekivi
Kari Haapanen
Jani Korkiakoski
Ismo Patsi

Taavi Ylimaki

Sami Lollo

Jyrki Ylimaki
Juhamatti Turpeenoja
Mika Korkiakoski
Henri Hjulberg

Ismo Patsi

Matti Pitkanen

Pasi Hintsala

Tony Heittola

Nissan

JHA service Toyota

Honda

Kinnunen Motorsport Opel
Honda

HMV-Racing Volvo 240
Rengasoulu.com Volvo 850

Jasracing VW

BMW

Ford Escort

Toyota

Puhuvapaa Volvo
S.Patsi Ford

BMW

Autokorjaamo Jazu Fiat
Volvo

Sunbeam

BMW

Kuju Racing Fiat

Citroen

Kuju Racing BMW

KT Automaalaus Ford
kujuracing Golf

JHA service Toyota
Rengasoulu.com Volvo 850
S.Patsi Volvo

Jasracing VW

SarAnaSports VW
Rentunruusu Racing Toyota
KH Mika Jaakola Volvo
KPRT Honda CRX
saneeraus nauska Volvo240
RR Mazda

Ruskon Varaosa Ford
JP-Machine Volvo

S.Patsi Volvo

RR Mazda

Rentunruusu Racing Toyota
Pakkikoikalle Mazda

JHA service BMW

JoKoMic Oy Opel
HMV-Racing Volvo 240
S.Patsi Volvo

Kuju Racing BMW

KPRT Honda CRX
saneeraus nauska Volvo240

Kiiminki 129350
SIIMU 2000 134921
Me-LaMoKe 129428
SsUA 133456
ScPalas 129460
Me-LaMoKe 129622
SIIMU 2000 136411

Kemi 105976
Pyh/UA 121471

Fisra 131814
OMU 101200
KuuUA 137562

ScPalas 123576
ScPalas 129486
OuMK/UA

KuuUA 133948
J-Arijat 136592
Kuusamo 137481
li 135386

Pyhajoki 136673
Oulu 137245
Rukatunturi 137591

Kemi 105976
ScPalas 129295
Me-LaMoKe 124931
Oulunsalo 133359
ScPalas 137669
Me-LaMoKe 107673
PuMK/UA 134989
OUA 130802
RaaUA 132651

PuMK/UA 125875
Me-LaMoKe 124931

SIIMU 2000 134921
SsUA 118251
Me-LaMoKe 129677

KuuUA 127857
OUA 137672
Me-LaMoKe 107673



Tulokset Naiset
17
34
10
26
33
9
32
31
6
10 821
Osallistujia 11 kpl.

VONOUTRNWN =

Tulokset Seniorit
10
17
41
821
30
9
39
42
16

sallistujia 9 kpl.

OVONOCUNWN=

Sara Piispanen
Jenna Kyllonen
Teija Kyllonen

Salla Hjulberg
Johanna Korkiakoski
Joanna Kujala

Milla Makinen
Salla-Reetta Patari
Karoliina Paakkari
Venla Korpimaki

Teemu Kyllonen
Arto Heikkila
Tommi Huovinen
Jyrki Ylimaki
Jari Patsi

Jouni Kujala
Mika Lalli
Jaakko Huhta
Harri Liukkonen

SarAnaSports VW ScPalas 118811
Lokapalvelu Nissan Kiiminki 129046
Lokapalvelu Peugeot Kiiminki 124795
saneeraus nauska Volvo240 Me-LaMoKe 129622
JoKoMic Opel SsUA 120993
JUHATEK Sunbeam KuuUA 126285
Kinnunen Motorsport Opel  SsUA 133456
HMV-Racing Volvo 240 137698

MirVeKar-racing Volvo Pattijoki 131911

Mazda

Lokapalvelu Peugeot
SarAnaSports VW
Oulun romu Opel
Pakkikoikalle Mazda
Puhallus BMW
JUHATEK Sunbeam
Peugeot 205 132868
Honda

BMW

RaaUA 134714

ScPalas 129295
Oulu 106056

KuuUA 125367
KuuUA 124562

ScPalas 129460



